BALLOON DILATATION CATHETER
APERTA NSE™ PTA
CRACK
THE CODE
FOR VESSEL
PREPARATION
REDUCED
COMPLICATIONS

Nipro Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model no. Balloon
Diameter Balloon Length Working Length Min. Introducer
Sheath
Nominal
Pressure
Rated Burst
Pressure
AA18-05040040
4.0 mm
40 mm 50 cm
5 F
10 ATM
20 ATM
AW18-09040040 40 mm 90 cm
AW18-14540040 40 mm 145 cm
LA18-05040100 100 mm 50 cm
LA18-05040150 150 mm 50 cm
LW18-09040100 100 mm 90 cm
LW18-09040150 150 mm 90 cm
LW18-14540100
5.0 mm
100 mm 145 cm
LW18-14540150 150 mm 145 cm
AA18-05050040 5.0 mm 50 cm
AW18-09050040 40 mm 90 cm
AW18-14550040 40 mm 145 cm
LA18-05050100 100 mm 50 cm
LA18-05050150 150 mm 50 cm
LW18-09050100 100 mm 90 cm
LW18-09050150 150 mm 90 cm
LW18-14550150 150 mm 145 cm
LW18-14550100 100 mm 145 cm
AA18-05060040
6.0 mm
40 mm 50 cm
6 F
AW18-09060040 40 mm 90 cm
AW18-14560040 40 mm 145 cm
LA18-05060100 100 mm 50 cm
LW18-09060100 100 mm 90 cm
LA18-05060150 150 mm 50 cm
LW18-09060150 150 mm 90 cm
LW18-14560100 100 mm 145 cm
LW18-14560150 150 mm 145 cm
AA18-05070040
7.0 mm
40 mm 50 cm
14 ATM
AW18-09070040 40 mm 90 cm
AW18-14570040 40 mm 145 cm
AA18-05080040
8.0 mm
40 mm 50 cm
AW18-09080040 40 mm 90 cm
AW18-14580040 40 mm 145 cm